17
18
19
20
25
26
35
39
45
46
47
48
49
59
61
66
67
70
73
79
89
90
91

10
12
15
16
40
43
52
56
57
69
42

22
23
83
7
85
29
53
78
87
88
55
41

27
28
38
44
60

MICHAEL DEAN BOEHNKE
ROBERT RINEL DREAHN
PATRICIA DREAHN

WRENDY KAY DUNCAN
GREGORY THOMAS DUNCAN
JAMES CARLTON GODFREY
KAREN COBB GODFREY

TINA HOLLOMAN-FEHRENBACH
EVELYN JOYCE JOHNSON
JODIE WAYNE KIESEWETTER
BRENDA LYNN KIESEWETTER
ROBERT WAYNE KLUNA
BEVERLY A KLUNA

KATERI KOSH KMIEC
SHIRLEY HARWELL NEWCOMB
PHYLLIS WOELKE PHUCAS
JUDITH GOLDAPP RICHEY
ROGER PHILIP RICHEY
DOROTHY JACKSON ROMINE
BARBARA JOAN SARGENT
JAMES RICHARD STOKER
ALAN RAY YOUNTS

NAZARIO ZEPEDA JR
CRISELDA ZEPEDA

JOANN BABBITT

NANCY LOGGINS CONNELL
GLORIA CREWS COX

DONNA JORDAN DISHROON
JAMES EDWARD DISHROON
ALAN RAY JONES

ROBERT W KAWARSKY
BRENDA CULBERSON LECAMU
ELTON RAYMOND MATHIS JR
JOYCE LYNN MILLER
MICHAEL ELI RODRIGUEZ
JILL HARDING JUNEK

ELTON LOUIS BROWNSHADEL
PATTI NELLE BROWNSHADEL
BERNICE SCHAARE CHADDICK
BARBARA WALLACE FOUCHEUX
JAY A FOUCHEUX

KRISTI LYNN TUCKER
BERTHA JEAN SMITH
CYNTHIA O'DONNELL WHITE
TROY ALAN GUIDRY

MARY CARTER LEWIS
JENNIFER ANNE STANNARD
VICTOR THOMAS WILCOX
DEBORAH KAY WILCOX
WILLIAM C MASSEY
CAROLINE TAYLOR JONES
DEBRA LYNN COLOMB
DONALD G COLOMB JR
PAMELA KAY GROSCHKE
DAVID OTTO GROSCHKE
THOMAS ERROL JACKSON JR
WALTER CLAUDE KENNON
MARY BROCKETTE PARR
LEAH D BARTO

1006760508
2159416950
1159374816
1006663713
1006759920
1108431175
1108438831
1014187467
1006759015
1006670415
1006739026
1006681752
1006681734
1006690149
1006738885
1006726245
1006723067
1019926539
1006738726
1006671213
1014102674
1006669812
1006722875
1006723014
1001682669
1015569716
1006762249
1010985927
1010988668
1155086919
2151068457
1006775616
1013967590
1013009138
1182956230
1006692947
1006734181
1006734175
1006778500
1031220624
1023692059
1006741664
1006777241
1022162851
1165860333
1013562060
1104736697
1114001359
1113943941
1167769410
2121181829
2164713010
1015362765
1006736316
1006667194
1019942839
1006692189
1113766003
1108097850

EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY

EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER

ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX

5/23/2024 15:11
5/23/2024 12:20
5/23/2024 12:20
5/23/2024 16:15
5/23/2024 16:15
5/23/2024 14:56
5/23/2024 14:56
5/23/2024 11:34
5/23/2024 16:25
5/23/2024 7:02

5/23/2024 7:02

5/23/2024 10:32
5/23/2024 13:01
5/23/2024 14:41
5/23/2024 14:42
5/23/2024 14:57
5/23/2024 12:30
5/23/2024 12:30
5/23/2024 9:53

5/23/2024 12:56
5/23/2024 16:16
5/23/2024 15:11
5/23/2024 9:29

5/23/2024 9:28

5/23/2024 14:41
5/23/2024 14:06
5/23/2024 16:24
5/23/2024 12:55
5/23/2024 12:55
5/23/2024 15:35
5/23/2024 10:24
5/23/2024 9:50

5/23/2024 11:31
5/23/2024 17:11
5/23/2024 7:13

5/23/2024 8:54

5/23/2024 14:38
5/23/2024 14:38
5/23/2024 16:59
5/23/2024 12:36
5/23/2024 12:36
5/23/2024 11:24
5/23/2024 7:46

5/23/2024 10:12
5/23/2024 11:25
5/23/2024 15:15
5/23/2024 11:25
5/23/2024 9:07

5/23/2024 9:07

5/23/2024 14:37
5/23/2024 15:09
5/23/2024 17:38
5/23/2024 17:02
5/23/2024 12:53
5/23/2024 12:53
5/23/2024 13:25
5/23/2024 12:45
5/23/2024 15:36
5/23/2024 11:23

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
207
207
209
209
209
210
312
313
313
313
313
313
106
313
314



54
58
62
63
24
68
32
21
36
37
71
72
74
86
30
84
11
33
81
82
34

31
64
75
76
50
51
13
14
65
80

PAIGE PHILLIPS MARTIN
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES MIXON
TERRY MILLER PICKERING
WILLIAM EDWARD PICKERING JR
JOHN JOE GARCIA

SHERRY FELDMEIR ROBINSON
GARY ALAN HARPER

SUSAN MARIE FELDMAN
BRENDA NADINE HURT

JOSEPH RAY HURT

ERIN ELIZABETH SANDERS
JAMES EARL SANDERS

JOHN J SHAW

MAUREEN DANIELLE WHITTMORE
SHERYL HA

SONYA WEISSER

BEVERLY JEAN COOPER

DANA CAROL HERZOG
KATHRYN RENEE TONES
JASON KEITH TONES

ALBERT JAMES HINTON III
MARTHA BERRY CALBAT
LESLEY JUNG HAGEN

ROYCE REGINALD RAPE
ANTHONY CHARLES SKINNER
BEVERLY ANN SKINNER
DORRIS CHRISTINA KNIGHT
BILLY EARL KNIGHT

TERRY LEROY DAHLKE

KATHY ANN DAHLKE

MAYRA KARELY RENTERIA
SEDRICK LOUISHUM THOMAS JR

2194728810
2194728806
1006751029
1006824392
1006693356
1006683322
1001829491
1006712580
1006769288
1006713732
1109011701
1109011698
1117388655
1167074843
2122950485
1006691078
1006647391
1006649552
1021872945
1018656455
1100548616
1006772618
1122130377
1006674242
1146517811
1146712725
1006738301
1186851496
1006720927
1006777013
2139843388
2190760019

EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

5/23/2024 13:35
5/23/2024 13:36
5/23/2024 13:47
5/23/2024 13:47
5/23/2024 11:38
5/23/2024 11:38
5/23/2024 8:23

5/23/2024 17:50
5/23/2024 8:08

5/23/2024 8:09

5/23/2024 14:39
5/23/2024 14:39
5/23/2024 13:34
5/23/2024 11:24
5/23/2024 18:13
5/23/2024 9:48

5/23/2024 13:14
5/23/2024 13:15
5/23/2024 16:22
5/23/2024 16:22
5/23/2024 16:17
5/23/2024 14:06
5/23/2024 13:23
5/23/2024 10:47
5/23/2024 16:36
5/23/2024 16:35
5/23/2024 15:42
5/23/2024 15:43
5/23/2024 12:05
5/23/2024 12:04
5/23/2024 16:01
5/23/2024 11:53

314
314
314
314
416
416
418
419
419
419
419
419
419
420
102
207
208
208
208
208
209
313
313
313
313
313
105
105
312
312
312
312
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